
IFB #3525 – Russell Road Bridge Replacement 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Aaron Fritts 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-257-1137    arron.fritts@knoxcounty.org  

Laura Austin 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917  865-215-5869  laura.austin@knoxcounty.org 

Dennis Bouton Volkert, Inc. 
1428 Chestnut Street, Suite 118 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 931-319-0925   dennis.bouton@volkert.com  

Caleb Beltz Volkert, Inc. 
1428 Chestnut Street, Suite 118 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 269-271-8807    ccbeltz@gmail.com  

Chance Parker Southern Constructors, Inc. 
1150 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37934 865-209-1178   cparker@sci-tn.com  

Travis Shepard   Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 
P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756 423-223-0076 865-272-0926  travis.shepard@pgainc.com  

Robert Potter Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 
P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756 423-215-3583  robert.potter@pgainc.com  

John Strunk (Not 
Present) Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 

P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756   john.strunk@pgainc.com  

Jeremy Hensley Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 423-948-5827  jhensley@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Kyle Jeffers Jave, LLC 
2148 Island Drive 
Lexington, KY 40502 859-402-1241  kylej@javellc.com  
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